
FEI Jumping Children's Classics 2024

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Cat.: SILVER TOUR FEI Group V

NF: COLOMBIA

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Santiago Restrepo Rojas COL COL Gellah III 0 0 43.29 0 0 47.34 0 90.63  V
2 Alicia Piedrahita COL COL Cornelli 0 0 45.40 0 0 47.46 0 92.86 V
3 Valeria Chacon Gonzalez COL COL Ginebra 0 4 45.03 0 0 44.66 4 89.69  V
4 Matilde Sanin Sanchez COL COL R.L. Dakar 0 4 50.26 0 0 55.49 4 105.75 V
5 Manuela Santamaria Hernandez COL COL Fire Heat d'Ilusiones 0 4 39.01 0 4 45.58 8 84.59  V
6 Celeste Hoyos Palacio COL COL Creme de Cassis 0 11 67.63 0 0 53.35 11 120.98 V
7 Ana Sofia Urrea Marulanda COL COL Samaica 0 8 51.94 0 4 47.89 12 99.83  V
8 Annika Hering Schorr COL COL Dos Lunas Jackson 0 8 47.43 0 8 51.75 16 99.18 V

Isabela Ochoa Saldarriaga COL COL Brulee 4 4 50.16 4 DNS  - V
Isabel Correa Marchena COL COL Bandido 0 EL  - 0 0 56.08 V
Dulcemaria Gómez Cardona COL COL Air Whisky Z 0 EL  - 0 DNS  - V
Martin Alejandro Moreno Melgarejo COL COL Charly EL DNS  - DNS DNS  - V

* Non -declared Horse

NF: COSTA RICA

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Samuel Jimenez CRC CRC Lucky Touch 0 4 47.69 0 0 52.72 4 100.41 V
* Non -declared Horse

NF: GUATEMALA

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Daniela Ramos GUA GUA Macarena S 4 0 46.25 0 0 48.53 4 94.78  V
2 Fiorella Figueroa GUA GUA Siete MC 4 4 42.78 0 0 47.30 8 90.08  V
3 Katina Soto GUA GUA Jolie van't Zilverhof Z 4 0 44.97 4 8 48.44 16 93.41  V

Owen Townson GUA GUA As de Oro 0 0 52.75 4 EL  -  V
Adriana Abascal GUA GUA Lorenzo (Lord) EL DNS  - DNS DNS  - V

* Non -declared Horse

Group:

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total

1



FEI Jumping Children's Classics 2024

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Cat.: SILVER TOUR FEI Group VGroup:

NF: HONDURAS

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Olivia Cosenza HON HON Hanna 0 0 47.93 0 0 46.73 0 94.66 V
2 Lucia Maradiaga HON HON Datamorkus VDL 0 0 49.08 0 0 54.27 0 103.35 V

* Non -declared Horse

NF: MEXICO

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Benjamin Romo Cantu MEX MEX Amalia SM 0 0 41.58 0 0 43.45 0 85.03  V
2 Emiliano Caro Buenrostro MEX MEX Carabela 0 0 42.89 0 0 43.78 0 86.67 V
3 Lucas Sebastian Jaquez Medina MEX MEX Temu LS La Silla 0 0 45.02 0 0 45.57 0 90.59 V
4 Fernando Carrillo Bravo MEX MEX Coconut Z 0 0 45.87 0 0 51.08 0 96.95 V
5 Macarena Portillo Altuzar MEX MEX Kwick Kissinger 0 0 45.05 4 0 45.52 4 90.57 V
6 Miranda Garza Treviño Guerra MEX MEX Vendaval 0 0 43.42 0 4 47.70 4 91.12 V
7 Constanza Diego Orozco MEX MEX Rio LS La Silla 0 4 46.06 0 0 45.50 4 91.56 V
8 Regina Gomez Santos MEX MEX Forzando 0 4 39.21 4 0 46.09 8 85.30 V
9 Jose Eugenio Santa Cruz Valenzuela MEX MEX Gijs 0 4 43.08 0 4 43.71 8 86.79 V

10 Jacobo Saaib Hitti MEX MEX Fun de la Roque Z 4 0 46.53 0 4 66.97 8 113.50  V
11 Eva Montemayor Galvan MEX MEX Rivale du Barquet* 0 0 41.05 4 8 44.86 12 85.91 V
12 Eva Montemayor Galvan MEX MEX Nahar 4 4 48.95 0 4 43.48 12 92.43  V
13 Javier de Hoyos MEX MEX Raise LS 4 0 50.33 8 0 55.74 12 106.07 V
14 Lindsey Ojeda Audelo MEX MEX Tregua LS 0 4 46.77 4 8 55.36 16 102.13 V

Isabella Yamin Cornu MEX MEX Chaco 34 EL 0 53.20 0 0 47.76 V
Fernanda Portillo Landeta MEX MEX Platinum 0 4 46.35 0 EL  - V
Jose Antonio Renteria Cervantes MEX MEX Oblix 0 4 40.93 4 EL  - V
Valentina Perez Trigo Osuna MEX MEX Sueco de la Nutria 4 EL  - 28 DNS  - V
Ximena Arroyo Garcin MEX MEX Cornet Eye Z EL DNS  - DNS DNS  -  V
Maria Jose Nassar MEX MEX Carpaccio Las Palmas 4 EL  - DNS DNS  - V

* Non -declared Horse

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total

2



FEI Jumping Children's Classics 2024

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Cat.: SILVER TOUR FEI Group VGroup:

NF: VENEZUELA

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

Anandrea Celis VEN VEN Antartica 0 0 50.35 0 EL  - V
Victoria Alvarado VEN VEN Hollister 0 EL  - 0 0 53.66 V

* Non -declared Horse

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total

3



FEI Jumping Children's Classics 2024

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Cat.: SILVER TOUR FEI Group VGroup:

All NFs

Rank Name of Athlete NF Nat. Name of Horse 1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1st Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

Faults           
(all 4 

rounds)

Total
Time Team FEI Group

1 Benjamin Romo Cantu MEX MEX Amalia SM 0 0 41.58 0 0 43.45 0 85.03  V
2 Emiliano Caro Buenrostro MEX MEX Carabela 0 0 42.89 0 0 43.78 0 86.67 V
3 Lucas Sebastian Jaquez Medina MEX MEX Temu LS La Silla 0 0 45.02 0 0 45.57 0 90.59 V
4 Santiago Restrepo Rojas COL COL Gellah III 0 0 43.29 0 0 47.34 0 90.63  V
5 Alicia Piedrahita COL COL Cornelli 0 0 45.40 0 0 47.46 0 92.86 V
6 Olivia Cosenza HON HON Hanna 0 0 47.93 0 0 46.73 0 94.66 V
7 Fernando Carrillo Bravo MEX MEX Coconut Z 0 0 45.87 0 0 51.08 0 96.95 V
8 Lucia Maradiaga HON HON Datamorkus VDL 0 0 49.08 0 0 54.27 0 103.35 V
9 Valeria Chacon Gonzalez COL COL Ginebra 0 4 45.03 0 0 44.66 4 89.69  V

10 Macarena Portillo Altuzar MEX MEX Kwick Kissinger 0 0 45.05 4 0 45.52 4 90.57 V
11 Miranda Garza Treviño Guerra MEX MEX Vendaval 0 0 43.42 0 4 47.70 4 91.12 V
12 Constanza Diego Orozco MEX MEX Rio LS La Silla 0 4 46.06 0 0 45.50 4 91.56 V
13 Daniela Ramos GUA GUA Macarena S 4 0 46.25 0 0 48.53 4 94.78  V
14 Samuel Jimenez CRC CRC Lucky Touch 0 4 47.69 0 0 52.72 4 100.41 V
15 Matilde Sanin Sanchez COL COL R.L. Dakar 0 4 50.26 0 0 55.49 4 105.75 V
16 Manuela Santamaria Hernandez COL COL Fire Heat d'Ilusiones 0 4 39.01 0 4 45.58 8 84.59  V
17 Regina Gomez Santos MEX MEX Forzando 0 4 39.21 4 0 46.09 8 85.30 V
18 Jose Eugenio Santa Cruz Valenzuela MEX MEX Gijs 0 4 43.08 0 4 43.71 8 86.79 V
19 Fiorella Figueroa GUA GUA Siete MC 4 4 42.78 0 0 47.30 8 90.08  V
20 Jacobo Saaib Hitti MEX MEX Fun de la Roque Z 4 0 46.53 0 4 66.97 8 113.50  V
21 Celeste Hoyos Palacio COL COL Creme de Cassis 0 11 67.63 0 0 53.35 11 120.98 V
22 Eva Montemayor Galvan MEX MEX Nahar 4 4 48.95 0 4 43.48 12 92.43  V
23 Ana Sofia Urrea Marulanda COL COL Samaica 0 8 51.94 0 4 47.89 12 99.83  V
24 Javier de Hoyos MEX MEX Raise LS 4 0 50.33 8 0 55.74 12 106.07 V
25 Katina Soto GUA GUA Jolie van't Zilverhof Z 4 0 44.97 4 8 48.44 16 93.41  V
26 Annika Hering Schorr COL COL Dos Lunas Jackson 0 8 47.43 0 8 51.75 16 99.18 V
27 Lindsey Ojeda Audelo MEX MEX Tregua LS 0 4 46.77 4 8 55.36 16 102.13 V

Competition 1 Competition 2 Total

4


	V

